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Dimeére

Béat-Jacques
Valentin
Béat Jacques
Jean Georges
Joseph
Jean Georges
Joseph
Joseph
Sébastien
Francois Antoine
Francois Joseph
Jean
Joseph
Sébastien
Jean
Antoine
Sébastien
Frangois-Joseph
Philippe
Aloise
Emile
Ernest
Philippe
Adolphe
Valentin
Joseph
Emile
Arsene
Denis
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ATTENSCHWILLER"

KETTERLIN
STARCK
STARCK

BAUMANN
STARCK
JACK
ZOBERBIELLER
JACK
ZOBERBIELLER
SCHNEIDER
STARCK (intérim)
GUTKNECHT
ALLEMANN
STOCKER

SCHNEIDER

STARCK
DURRENWAECHTER
GUTKNECHT
STARCK
BAUMANN
SUTTER
STARCK
WIEDERKEHR
STAEMPFLIN
SUTTER
BAUMANN
ZIMMERMANN
BAUMANN
WIEDERKEHR
SUTTER
WIEDERKEHR
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1788
1791
1793
1795
1797
1800
1812
1814
1814
1816
1848
1848
1852
1853
1854
1865
1870
1873
1876
1892
1902
1905
1919
1929
1935
1942
1945
1953
1959
1972
1989
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